¢

N Wrightington Casting

@,
Course 0’ \0’

vgg:)gnjlr:‘bgﬁgl? Date — 8" Oct 2022, Saturday WIg hii ﬂgTOﬂ

Faculty — Mr. Hiren Divecha, Mr. Andrew Wright, Mr. Richard Unsworth, Mr. Inderpal Samra, Mr. Scott

START
TIME

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:15

11:45

13:15

14:00

15:30

15:45

17:15

17:45

END
TIME

08:45

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:15

11:45

13:15

14:00

15:30

15:45

17:15

17:45

18:00

Whittle, Mr. Pranshu Agarwal

The Royal College of Surgeons, England has awarded up to 6 CPD points

SUBJECT

Registration and coffee
Welcome and course overview
Principles of cast application
Fracture reduction techniques
Coffee Break

Demonstration - Back slabs

Practical session on application of upper limb and lower limb back slab
application

Lunch

Demonstration - Cast application

Coffee Break

Practical session on upper and lower limb full cast application
Overview of orthopedic splints

Course Feedback and closing remarks

\0\\‘\ Charp, /9/‘)‘

(-5 A
A
I=/ Z.

Supported by the John Charnley Trust
Registered Charitv No: 326395

DELIVERY METHOD

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Masterclass

Practical session

Masterclass

Practical session

Presentation

Discussion

4>

BENECARE

MEDICAL




