

Wrightington Casting

Course

Date – 8th Oct 2022, Saturday



Faculty – Mr. Hiren Divecha, Mr. Andrew Wright, Mr. Richard Unsworth, Mr. Inderpal Samra, Mr. Scott Whittle, Mr. Pranshu Agarwal

The Royal College of Surgeons, England has awarded up to 6 CPD points

START TIME	END TIME	SUBJECT	DELIVERY METHOD
08:30	08:45	Registration and coffee	
08:45	09:00	Welcome and course overview	Presentation
09:00	09:30	Principles of cast application	Presentation
09:30	10:00	Fracture reduction techniques	Presentation
10:00	10:15	Coffee Break	
10:15	11:45	Demonstration - Back slabs	Masterclass
11:45	13:15	Practical session on application of upper limb and lower limb back slab application	Practical session
13:15	14:00	Lunch	
14:00	15:30	Demonstration - Cast application	Masterclass
15:30	15:45	Coffee Break	
15:45	17:15	Practical session on upper and lower limb full cast application	Practical session
17:15	17:45	Overview of orthopedic splints	Presentation
17:45	18:00	Course Feedback and closing remarks	Discussion





hn Charnle